2003



GDP 6

NEPAD

12

NEPAD

2003 3



1 8,300 2003
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35

10

240

ha

2.3%

78.9

40%

536

2000

3.6%

3.6%

4.5

11
21
10 2
2003 2
56
1,010
21

6%

92

6.5

672

23 9,460

560

32 24

8,300

1,300

GDP 40%

70%
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GDP 64% 9% 46%

7% 13% 11%
7% 5%
1 3
2001 900
350 4
GDP

1
1998 1999 2000 2001
( ha) Cassava 630 640 660 726
Yam 211 243 261 287
( 1 Cassava 7172 7845 8107 8966
Yam 2703 3249 3363 3547
(84-86 =100) Cassava 215 235 243 269
Yam 348 418 433 456
Cassava 314,827 210,824 953,113 912,520
(cedig/ tons) Yam 811,065 595,705 370,890 1,222,333
Cassava 318 187 572 429
(cedis/tons,base=97) Yam 819 528 223 573
Cassava 126 74 229 172
(cedis/tons,91=100) Yam 135 87 37 95

: Agriculture in Ghana: facts and figures, SRID-MOTA
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1998 1999 2000 2001
1,913 2,046 1,932 2,074
1,577 1,707 1,625 1,688
1,015 1,015 1,013 938

355 302 280 280
162 160 169 134
281 210 215 253

1 ASSA, SRID-MOFA, 2003

Crop 1997/98 1998/99 1999/2000  2000/01
409,360 397,675 436,634 389,591

8,370 3,965 1,956 1,379

33,803 38,127 35,503 37,000

2,390 2,556 2,457 1,233

955,505 1,022,010 1,031,919 -
34,886 17,465 30,771 19,882

: Cocobod; Cotton, oil palm companies, Agricultural Devel opment bank
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1)

)

®)

(4)

(®)

(6)

()

2,000kg

35%

ELSA Foods

kenkey banku
0.5% 1 2
3
4
65%
5,000 25

Motherwell Farms

100kg
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8

87%

Unilever
West African Popular Foods
Cadbury
1,000

Nestle Foods

4
5 4 8
5
4.
(t) ( )
1997 1998 1999 2000/01 1997 1998 1999 2000/0
1
219,615 484,926 181,645 196,700 66.03 84.18 102.7 72.03
76,074 182,830 241,610 187,256 53.22 106.04 95 65.03
67.28 44257 201.21 5,050 0.38 151 007 0.73
- - - 819 - - - 1.18

: Ministry of Trade & Industry, 2003.
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(t)

1980 131,000 t )
1981 150,000  Takoradi mills 80,000
1982 120,000 Golden Spoon 45,000
1983 111,000 |rani Brothers 40,000

1984 93,000  GAFCO 80,000
1985 77,000

1986 75,000

1987 140,000 (mt/day)
1988 170,000  Takoradi mills 1200

1989 154,000  Golden Spoon 150

1990 225,000 Irani Brothers 750

1991 207,100 GAFCO 200
1992 164,800

1993 248,200

Graffham et al (1997).
1

97

87%

13%



8%

8%

100%

35%

90%

10

20%

98

10

30%

70%

8%
50%

8%



82

90
32 2,000ha 1997 57 ha +77%
2001 72 6,000ha MOFA 1998
290 680 2001 900
22
80%
COSCA 90
30%
MOFA 96 200
3 1
6
25
5 15
1 80 100 150 150
ha
9,400 1
6
24

99



9.4 114

4 1 4
97 720 2001 900
COSCA
21
3 5
1 50 500
Kokonte
Gari
1 4

100




Ampsi

43% 27% 23%
95%
NARS
[ITA 6 NARS 200
A.J. Graffham N.T. Dziedzoave G.S. Ayernor 3 NRI
Day 1996 Graffham 1997 9% 1
3
[R6504 (zZB0015)]
D
96
4,200 6
60% Glucoset 1994
2000 5,600
510
900 1,260
1 700
400

101

(fufu)

%

ITA

99

470



1 350
1 430

320 470

6: %6 (

(%)

40% 1680
20% 840
10% 420
3% 126
27% 1134
4200

: Graffham et al 1997.

10 12

12
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)

EU 2000
570 470
EU
EU 97 340 FAO Food Outlook 1997
11 14 5,000 WTO
3
Transport & Commodity General T&CG  GAFCO
SILTEK Exports WTO
98
T&CG 2
(®)

1997 1998 1999 2000 2001
32.418 13.221 35.315 4.486 15.240

17,448.700 0400 7,230.050 -
118.414 345.134 176.730 263.430 160.545
4197500 1,265.230 1,280.820 1,774.860 1,422.540

(US9)
1997 1998 1999 2000 2001
2283.73 8357.63 10494.50 955.00 3558.00
1357545.00 21.15 630020.00 - -
26430.24  56523.60 74474.34 118164.01 81944.68
418169.43 344635.90 504224.16 698429.44 730017.08
(US$I)

1997 1998 1999 2000 2001
70.45 632.15* 297.17 212.88 233.46
77.80 52.88 87.14 - -
223.20 163.77 421.40 448.56 510.42
99.62 272.39 393.67 393.51 513.18

: Ghana Export Promotion Council, 2003.
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T&CG Tranex 93

96 1 9,725 EU
30 152
97 100
FAO Food Outlook 1997 11
77.80 98 1
T&CG 40 70
2
EU 8
8. EU
(maximum) 10-14%
(minimum) 70-82%
(maximum) 1.8-3.0%
(maximum) 2.1-5.0%
(maximum) 3%
(maximum) 100mg /kg
(maximum in cm) 4-5cm, 1.5cm.
EU
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10

T&CG
25

Tranex

97

105

20

96

96



500 1,000

93 96
T&CG
5 60
Tranex
3
NARSP MTADS
MTADS
96 97
T&CG 150
100 EU
EU T&CG
3
0.13 0.04
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T&CG

EU 2000 280

15 6,000
99

EU

107

EU
EU

2

98

5,000



®)

80
25 30
97 6,600 2000
4
95 3 50
3 3 8,725
5 8,000
pH
IITA
HQCF
HQCF
60%
HQCF

108

ITA

4 5
7,203
5
2 1,000
97 10
HQCF

35%

96



50%
ITA

24

Dry

pH Not sour
White
None
Bland
Absent

(maximum) Absent or low level

Finely milled
1-2 months ambient storage.

Ababio 1998.

0.13 0.22
1.30

0.65 35%
32

109

2,000



(4)

96
420
1,134 1,200
SBA
55%
1,260 45%
430
4 3
SBA
8
98
500
1.8 55 60
80 85 50
25
1 7

110

37%

98

50

650
50

900

2,220

10



65

217

204
20

SBA

SBA

350

SBA

120

111

SBA
SBA

15

720

16



1 700

1
1
250 3,000
8,000
SBA
SBA
65%
75%
SBA 45%
SBA
1 185 20
1 1.38 1.54 50
25 65
1 1.32 1.40

45% 22%

2,300
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pH

100

113

SBA



Dioscorea alata
Dioscorea bulbifera
Dioscorea dumetorum
white yam

91
355
1,270

NTEC

90%
2 3

Dioscorea rotundata
Dioscorea cayenensis
Dioscorea esculenta

6
80%
70%
95 % 2001
28 7,000
4
2000
42.3
2000
84%
91.7%
3 8
10
4,000 1,620
15
1 110
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D. rotundata

Puna

20%

2000

500
3 4

D. rotundata 2 3 D.alata 4 5

D. alata matches

24

2001

Puna
Labareko, Matches

Puna
97 240
180
55
76
27 5,000
Puna 7
10
2001
98
540.31 1,770
97 76

115

12

103

98

640.9
34

1,831



10

1997 1998 1999 2000 2001
® 8,086.440 7,420.480 9,762.720 12,463.100 9,629.470
(US$) 5,143,484.01 4,755,819.28 6,497,407.42 7,171,764.50 5,202,913.11
636.06 640.90 665.53 575.44 540.31
(USH/t)
Puna
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85 (NBSSI, National Board for Small Scale
Industries)

IFAD
Department for International Development NPO
Technoserve Natural Resources
Institute  NRI (Danish International Development
Institute DANIDA) GZT
USAID (FAGE) NRI

Post Harvest Department
Food Research Institute
Motherwell Farm  MOFA
Amasa Agro Processing Feed and Flour ROSAFRIK
Assaociation of Production Enterpreneurs in Development

MOFA GTZ
GEPC
2002
GEPC
GEPC
100%
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49% 75%

100%
Ghana Trade Fair Company
PR
ISI
2001 8
PSI
2,500
Starch ISI

Village Enterprise System

PSI

118

PSI
Ayensu

Co-operative



UEMOA SADC

UNCTAD

FDB

1)
African Popular Food Guinness Cadbury
2
98 MOFA

Glucoset

32 2,000

ISH

119

ECOWAS

EU

1,200

WTO

Nestle

UNDP

7,000

2,000

GSB

Unilever
4

UNIDO

West

92



)

AGOA EU ACP
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